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Revenues

($9.9M)

81.4%

Cost of Power

$8.1M

74.7%

Gross Margin

($1.8M)

91.4%

Net Margin

($2.4M)

0.00%

Finance at a Glance – November 2020

257.8 

261.2 

262.3 

309.2 

364.9 

322.3 

567.1 

626.1 

584.6 

$0 $200 $400 $600 $800

YTD PRIOR YEAR

YTD BUDGET

YTD ACTUALS

Revenues, COP and Gross Margin
(in millions)

Revenues Cost of Power Gross Margin

Variance to Budget

 315,000

 325,000

 335,000

 345,000

 355,000

Ja
n

 1
9

Fe
b

 1
9

M
ar

 1
9

A
p

r 
1

9
M

ay
 1

9
Ju

n
 1

9
Ju

l 1
9

A
u

g 
19

Se
p

 1
9

O
ct

 1
9

N
o

v 
19

D
ec

 1
9

Ja
n

 2
0

Fe
b

 2
0

M
ar

 2
0

A
p

r 
2

0
M

ay
 2

0
Ju

n
 2

0
Ju

l 2
0

A
u

g 
20

Se
p

 2
0

O
ct

 2
0

N
o

v 
20

D
ec

 2
0

Active Accounts Growth

Active Accounts Forecast

Revenues

($41.5M)

93.4%

Cost of Power

$42.5M

88.3%

Gross Margin

$1.0M

100.4%

Net Margin

$4.7M

116.2%

MTD YTD
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Weather and kWh Usage

Actual KWH Usage Budgeted KWH Usage

Variance from Historical Heating/Cooling Days

V
arian

ce fro
m
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verage

Transmission Plant 20.8$              30.0$           69.2%

Distribution Plant 100.3$            83.0$           120.8%

General Plant 13.8$              23.0$           59.8%

Total 134.9$            136.2$         99.0%

Capital Improvement Spend YTD

(in millions)

Actual YTD 

2020

Budget YTD

2020

Percent of 

Budget



Growth Statistics by Month 2020

Active 

Accounts* Net Increase Applications Time of Use Interconnect

Renewable 

Rider

Co-op

Solar

Jan 2020 331,510          1,808               2,285               952                   3,942               601              1,324           

Feb 2020 332,261          751                   2,336               958                   4,037               606              1,319           

Mar 2020 334,211          1,950               2,608               963                   4,091               612              1,311           

Apr 2020 335,792          1,581               2,438               959                   4,188               618              1,303           

May 2020 336,728          936                   2,738               965                   4,266               623              1,298           

Jun 2020 338,771          2,043               3,611               973                   4,357               633              1,290           

Jul 2020 340,840          2,069               3,920               977                   4,443               638              1,282           

Aug 2020 341,761          921                   3,598               973                   4,563               644              1,274           

Sep 2020 343,223          1,462               3,278               978                   4,680               653              1,267           

Oct 2020 345,152          1,929               3,137               979                   4,844               664              1,255           

Nov 2020 346,519          1,367               2,724               1,052               5,025               675              1,250           

Dec 2020

* Active Accounts are meters and lights only.



Gross Margins by Month (in millions) 

$22
$23

$20

$22

$24

$27
$28

$30

$25

$22

$19

$22

$19

$22

$20

$21

$25

$27
$29

$27

$23 $22
$24

$24

$22
$21 $21

$23

$26

$28 $29

$25

$22

$21

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

35.00

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Actual - 2020

Actual - Prior Year - 2019

Budget - 2020YTD 2020 Actual - $262.2M

YTD 2019 Budget  - $261.2M

Variance - $1.0M Over Budget



Net Margins Year to Date (in millions) 
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Cost of Service (in millions)

YTD Actual vs Budget through November 2020
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Capital Improvement Plan Spend
Variance

YTD

Actuals

YTD

Budget

(Over)/Under 

Budget

Amended

Annual Budget

Distribution

100 New Lines (Line Extensions for new primary, secondary and service 

lines)

25,969,759$           20,626,455$           (5,343,304)$            22,501,587$           

200 Tie Lines (new construction between existing lines) 6,097,489               2,877,077               (3,220,413)              3,138,629               

300 Conversions or Line Changes 12,985,133             8,597,541               (4,387,592)              9,379,136               

400 New Substations, Switching Stations and Meter Points 3,704,159               2,603,973               (1,100,185)              2,840,698               

500 Substations, Switching Stations and Meter Point changes 11,552,414             6,342,397               (5,210,016)              6,918,979               

600 Miscellaneous Distribution Equipment 36,030,859             39,648,497             3,617,638               43,252,906             

700 Other Distribution Items 3,975,699               2,336,869               (1,638,830)              2,549,312               

Distribution Total 100,315,511$         83,032,810$           (17,282,701)$          90,581,247$           

Transmission

200 Tie Lines (new construction between existing lines) 147,936$                1,443,823$             1,295,888$             1,575,080$             

400 New Substations, Switching Stations and Meter Points 419,961                  781,539                  361,578                  852,588                  

500 Substations, Switching Stations and Meter Point changes 8,545,002               9,419,227               874,224                  10,275,520             

1000 Line and Station Changes 10,933,300             17,799,366             6,866,066               19,417,490             

1100 Other Transmission Items 757,498                  605,000                  (152,498)                 660,000                  

Transmission Total 20,803,697$           30,048,955$           9,245,258$             32,780,678$           

General Plant

FAC Facilities 7,260,523$             12,575,984$           5,315,461$             13,719,255$           

ITD Information Technology 1,973,403               3,584,131               1,610,728               3,909,961               

VEH Vehicles 4,247,474               6,513,902               2,266,429               7,106,075               

TEQ Tools & Equipment 277,137                  317,685                  40,547                    346,565                  

Total General Plant 13,758,537$           22,991,701$           9,233,165$             25,081,856$           

Total Capital Improvement Plan Spend 134,877,745$         136,073,466$         1,195,721$             148,443,781$         

RUS 740C Construction Code & Description



Equity as a Percentage of Assets 
Actual vs Prior Year
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Annual Target Equity Range 32% to 45%
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